2022 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Quetta Woodall
State Officer — Kade McGowen
State Officer — Braden Burns

State Officer — Braden Heisler

Tuesday, January 18 (Clark Long)

6:45 a.m. Depart Stillwater

8:00-9:00 a.m. North Rock Creek (Breakfast)
9:30-10:30 a.m. Shawnee

11:30-12:45 p.m. Wayne (Lunch)

1:45-2:45 p.m. Roff

3:15-4:15 p.m. Davis

5:00 p.m. Lone Grove (Dinner)
Overnight Ardmore

Wednesday, January 19 (Clark Long)

7:00 a.m. Depart Ardmore
8:00-9:00 a.m. Waurika (Breakfast)
9:30-10:30 a.m. Big Pasture
11:45-1:00 p.m. Fredrick (Lunch)
1:20-2:20 p.m. Tipton

3:30-4:30 p.m. Fletcher

4:45 p.m. Cyril (Dinner)
Overnight Chickasha

Thursday, January 20 (Clark Long)

7:45 a.m. Depart Chickasha

8:00-9:00 a.m. Verden (Breakfast)
10:00-11:00 a.m. Mountain View-Gotebo
12:00-1:15 p.m. Burns Flat-Dill City (Lunch)
1:45-2:45 p.m. Clinton

3:15-4:15 p.m. Thomas-Fay-Custer

Return to Stillwater

Tuesday, January 25 (Rose Bonjour)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:00-12:15 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Perkins-Tryon (Breakfast)
Wellston

Meeker (Lunch)

Little Axe

Dibble

Thursday, January 27 (Kurt Murray)

7:45 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:15-12:15 p.m.
12:45-2:00 p.m.
2:15-3:15 p.m.
Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Stillwater (Breakfast)
Cushing

Kellyville

Kiefer (Lunch)
Bixby




2022 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Dalton Rogers
State Officer — Abby Bell

State Officer — Carson Capps
State Officer — Tyler Waugh

Tuesday, January 18 (Trevor Lucas)

6:50 a.m. Depart Stillwater
8:00-9:00 a.m. Bristow (Breakfast)
9:45-10:45 a.m. Okmulgee

11:15-12:30 p.m. Wilson-Henryetta (Lunch)
1:30-2:30 p.m. Holdenville

3:00-4:00 p.m. Stuart

Overnight McAlester

Wednesday, January 19 (Trevor Lucas)

7:30 a.m. Depart McAlester
8:00-9:00 a.m. Kiowa (Breakfast)
9:30-10:30 a.m. Atoka

11:15-12:30 p.m. Bennington (Lunch)
1:15-2:15 p.m. Antlers

3:00-4:00 p.m. Fort Towson

4:45 p.m. Broken Bow (Dinner)
Overnight Broken Bow
Thursday, January 20 (Trevor Lucas)
7:15a.m. Depart Broken Bow
8:00-9:00 a.m. Battiest (Breakfast)
10:30 -11:30 a.m. Howe

12:00-1:15 p.m. Spiro (Lunch)
2:00-3:00 p.m. Stigler

4:45 p.m. Jenks (Dinner)

Return to Stillwater

Tuesday, January 25 (Tanner Miller)

7:20 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:45-1:00 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Guthrie (Breakfast)
Mulhall-Orlando
Canton

Fairview

Perry

Thursday, January 27 (Allen Miller)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m.
12:00-1:15 a.m.
1:30-2:30p.m.
3:30-4:30 p.m.
Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Morrison (Breakfast)
Collinsville

Foyil (Lunch)
Sequoyah

Wagoner




